
 

 

 

 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 

system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 7000034626; E-Tender No 

EE/400/KV/RS/Dn./KDK/BSL/T-11/2024-25, Particulars: - Work of Supply, Installation and Commissioning 

of portable and programmable battery charger system (Universal Charger) with the DC voltage monitoring 

at 400kV RS Dn. Khadka. Estimated cost:- Rs.17,45,015/-, E.M.D. (1% of Est. Cost):-Rs. 17,450/-, Tender 

cost in Rs. 500+18% GST i.e. Rs. 590, Sale period: 19.12.2024 to 02.01.2025, Last Date of Submission: 

02.01.2025 up to 14:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 02.01.2025 at 14:15Hrs. (If possible). Email - 

ee5240@mahatransco.in; Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No. 7378333888. For further details please visit 

to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

Note:-  All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New)portal of MSETCL. 

Executive Engineer, 400 kV RS Dn, MSETCL, Khadka. 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 Sd/- 

       Executive Engineer 

                   400 kV RS Dn, MSETCL 

                                                                                                                      Khadka-Bhusawal 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

